

Wortham Center and Theater District Parking Garage Flood Recovery Project Houston, TX

Wortham Theater – Component Work Package 07

DUE DATE AND TIME:

March 27, 2018 at 2:00 PM

LOCATION:

Manhattan Construction Company 2120 Montrose Boulevard, Houston, Texas 77006

OVERVIEW:

Manhattan Construction Company, the Construction Manager-at-Risk for the Wortham Theater District Recovery Project is requesting subcontractor / supplier competitive proposals for Wortham Theater – Component Work Package 07.

GENERAL SCOPE OF WORK:

The following trades are needed: Waterproofing, Finishes, Stage Flooring, MEP, Fire Protection, and Elevators.

WORK SITE:

The work is located at the Wortham Theater Center in downtown Houston, Texas.

SUBMISSION:

Competitive sealed proposals shall be delivered in accordance with the Instructions to Proposers to Manhattan Construction, 2210 Montrose Boulevard, Houston, TX 77006 on or before Tuesday, March 27, 2018 at 2:00 p.m.

DIVERSITY:

This project has a 30% Diversity Participation Goal. MBE / SBE / WBE firms are strongly encouraged to submit.

DOCUMENTS / ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

To obtain access to documents, or for more information, please call 713-529-0000 or email houstonbids@manhattanconstruction.com.